Incremental rotary encoder
RVI70E Mining
< Up to 5000 ppr
< Flameproof enclosure
< Worldwide certification: ATEX, IECEx
< EX-approval for mining
< Degree of protection IP66 / IP67
< High shaft load capacity

For use in hazardous areas, observe the instruction manual with the information on specific conditions of use and protective measures. For a safe
ground connection, connect the corresponding equipotential bonding conductor to the grounding screw and tighten it with 4.5 Nm.
Type Code
Structure of the Type Code
R V I 7 0 E – (1) (1) (1) (2) (2) (3) 6 (4) (5) – (6) (6) (6) (6)
RVI Type of sensor
RVI Incremental rotary encoder with solid shaft
70 Size
70 Housing diameter 70 mm
E Special properties
E Explosion proof
(1) (1) (1) Shaft dimension/flange version
011 Shaft Ø10 mm x 20 mm with clamping flange
012 Shaft Ø10 mm x 20 mm with servo flange
021 Shaft Ø12 mm x 25 mm with clamping flange
022 Shaft Ø12 mm x 25 mm with servo flange
(2) (2) Connection type
K2 Cable, 2 m
K5 Cable, 5 m
KA Cable, 10 m
(3) Exit position
A Axial
R Radial
6 Signal output
6 A + B + 0 und A\ + B\ + 0\
(4) Output switching
1 10 V ... 30 V, push-pull
6 5 V, RS 422
X 10 V ... 30 V, RS 422
Incremental rotary encoder RVI70E Mining
Re
le
as
e
da
te
: 2
02
4-
10
-2
4
D
at
e
of
 is
su
e:
 2
02
4-
10
-2
4
Fi
le
na
m
e:
 t1
84
21
1_
en
g.
pd
f
4Germany: +49 621 776 1111Pepperl+Fuchs Group
Refer to "General Notes Relating to Pepperl+Fuchs Product Information".
USA: +1 330 486 0001 Singapore: +65 6779 9091
www.pepperl-fuchs.com fa-info@us.pepperl-fuchs.com fa-info@sg.pepperl-fuchs.comfa-info@de.pepperl-fuchs.com
Type Code
(5) Housing material
2 Stainless steel 1.4305 / AISI 303 (V2A)
4 Stainless steel 1.4401 / AISI 316 (V4A)
(6) (6) (6) (6) Pulse count
0512 512 pulse
1000 1000 pulse
1024 1024 pulse
1800 1800 pulse
2000 2000 pulse
2048 2048 pulse
3600 3600 pulse
4096 4096 pulse
5000 5000 pulse
Incremental rotary encoder RVI70E Mining
Re
le
as
e
da
te
: 2
02
4-
10
-2
4
D
at
e
of
 is
su
e:
 2
02
4-
10
-2
4
Fi
le
na
m
e:
 t1
84
21
1_
en
g.
pd
f
5Germany: +49 621 776 1111Pepperl+Fuchs Group
Refer to "General Notes Relating to Pepperl+Fuchs Product Information".
USA: +1 330 486 0001 Singapore: +65 6779 9091
www.pepperl-fuchs.com fa-info@us.pepperl-fuchs.com fa-info@sg.pepperl-fuchs.comfa-info@de.pepperl-fuchs.com
Re
lea
se
 da
te:
 20
24
-10
-2
4 D
ate
 of